“MĪTAVAS ELEKTRA”
LUKSOFORU SKAITĪTĀJU RĀDĪJUMI
	N#
	Krustojuma-nosaukums/adrese
	Skaitītāja N#
	OBIS
	Iepriekšējie
	Tekošie
	Patēriņš

	
	
	
	
	Rādījums
	Datums
	Rādījums
	Datums
	 

	7
	Dobeles-Brieža
	29446699
	180
	049271
	31.12.2021
	049360
	28.01.2022
	89

	9
	Dobeles-Satiksmes-Aspazijas
	50028987
	180
	024833
	31.12.2021
	024989
	28.01.2022
	156

	22
	Lietuvas-Savienības
	6100599167
	180
	000000411
	31.12.2021
	000000617
	28.01.2022
	206

	25
	Pasta-Driksas
	6104043480
	180
	000000140
	31.12.2021
	000000202
	28.01.2022
	62

	26
	Pasta-Edžus
	29376264
	180
	084053
	31.12.2021
	084242
	28.01.2022
	189

	28
	Pasta-Stacijas
	50086615
	180
	011025
	31.12.2021
	011195
	28.01.2022
	170

	31
	Raiņa-Katoļu
	50028590
	180
	097188
	31.12.2021
	097457
	28.01.2022
	269

	32
	Raiņa-Mātera
	033165911
	180
	014624
	31.12.2021
	014813
	28.01.2022
	189

	33
	Raiņa-Pasta
	29376213
	180
	068483
	31.12.2021
	068737
	28.01.2022
	254

	39
	Rīgas-Keramikas
	50161280
	180
	014844
	31.12.2021
	015021
	28.01.2022
	177

	40
	Rīgas-Loka
	32276933
	180
	013236
	31.12.2021
	013531
	28.01.2022
	295

	42
	Rīgas-Strazdu
	32202631
	180
	019309
	31.12.2021
	019440
	28.01.2022
	131


